
Community Forum/ 
Locality Area 

Forum Chair and Lead Officer contact 
details 

District Councillor contacts 

Kenilworth Cllr John Cooke 

jcooke@btinternet.com 

Jane Coates – 

janecoates@warwickshire.gov.uk  

Cllr Felicity Bunker 

Felicity.bunker@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Andrew Mobbs 

Andrew.mobbs@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr John Dagg 

John.dagg@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Richard Davis 

Richard.davis@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Norman Vincett 

Norman.vincett@warwickdc.gov.uk 

North Leamington Cllr Sarah Boad – 

cllrboad@warwickshire.gov.uk 

Joanna Payne –  

Joanna.Payne@warwickdc.gov.uk 

 

Cllr Jerry Weber 

Jerry.weber@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Roger Copping 

Roger.copping@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Cymone De-Lara-Bond 

Cymone.de-lara-bond@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Nick Pittarello 

Nick.pittarello@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Sidney Tyrrell 

Sidney.tyrrell@warwickdc.gov.uk 
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Cllr Bill Gifford 

Bill.gifford@warwickdc.gov.uk  

South Leamington Cllr John  Barrott – 

john.barrott@warwickdc.gov.uk  

Liz Young – 

liz.young@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Alan Wilkinson 

Alan.wilkinson@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr John  Barrott 

john.barrott@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Richard Edwards 

Richard.edwards@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Barbara Weed 

Barbara.weed@warwickdc.gov.uk  

Warwick Cllr Moira-Ann Grainger – moira-

ann.grainger@warwickdc.gov.uk  

Bernadette Allen – 

Bernadette.allen@warwickdc.gov.uk  

Michael Kinson – 

Michael.Kinson@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Stephen Cross – 

Stephen.Cross@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Glenn Williams – 

Glenn.Williams@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Mrs Linda Bromley – 

Linda.Bromley@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Gerry Guest – 

Gerry.Guest@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Anne Mellor- 
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Anne.Mellor@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Warwick Rural East Cllr Bertie Mackay – 

bertie.mackay@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Bernadette Allen – 

Bernadette.allen@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Norman Pratt 

Norman.pratt@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Bertie Mackay – 

bertie.mackay@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Warwick Rural West Cllr Richard Brookes AND Cllr Sue 

Gallagher 

Richard.Brookes@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Susan.Gallagher@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Jenny Murray – 

jennymurray@warwickshire.gov.uk  

Cllr Alan Rhead 

Alan.rhead@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Clare Sawdon 

Clare.sawdon@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Cllr Les Caborn 

Les.Caborn@warwickdc.gov.uk 

Whitnash Cllr Bernard Kirton 

Bernard.kirton@ntlworld.com 

Jane Coates – 

janecoates@warwickshire.gov.uk 

Cllr Judy Falp 

 

 

Cllr Tony Heath 

Tony.heath@warwickdc.gov.uk 
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